
Practice Schedule August 2021

Schedule Note
1-Aug Sun off

2-Aug Mon (9:30-12)

3-Aug Tue 9:30-12

4-Aug Wed 9:30-12

5-Aug Thu 15-17

6-Aug Fri (15-17)

7-Aug Sat 14-17  @上智 

8-Aug Sun off  山の日

9-Aug Mon (9:30-12) 振替休日

10-Aug Tue 9:30-12

11-Aug Wed 9:30-12

12-Aug Thu 15-17

13-Aug Fri (15-17)

14-Aug Sat 10:30- 学生リーグ最終戦 ＠成蹊大学 vs一橋大学  10:30試合開始

15-Aug Sun off

16-Aug Mon off

17-Aug Tue off

18-Aug Wed off

19-Aug Thu off

20-Aug Fri off

21-Aug Sat off

22-Aug Sun off

23-Aug Mon (9:30-12)

24-Aug Tue (9:30-12)

25-Aug Wed (9:30-12)

26-Aug Thu (15-17)

27-Aug Fri (15-17)

28-Aug Sat off

29-Aug Sun off

30-Aug Mon (9:30-12)

31-Aug Tue (9:30-12)

8/15~8/31 オフ（8/23~8/31は上智プールが使えるので自主練可)


